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             3 Years Warranty* | 1 Year FREE Service

10Paise

Per KM
*

10Paise

Per KM
*

Made with
Hardwork &
a Soft Heart

(Mileage : 75+Kms*) (Mileage : 85+Kms*)

* *
Graphene : `54 999/-          Lithium : `69 999/-

LITE
NEW
LAUNCH



S1 Lite, S1 & S1 2.0 Available In: Finance Partners:

EMI Starting from

₹1499 /-*

www.ivoomienergy.com
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Follow Us: 

Removable Battery India’s Lightest
Charger

Big Boot Space 3 Year Warranty*Available in 12 & 10
Inch Wheel Size*

7 Levels of Safety* 
& Security Features

Technical Description

Max Speed

9°

58 KMPH 58 KMPH

M1 : 110+ Kms*

M2 : 90+ Kms*

M3 : 75+ Kms*

9°

M1 : 110+ Kms*

M2 : 90+ Kms*

M3 : 75+ Kms*

Mileage

Gradeability

Battery Type Li-ion NMC Li-ion NMC

60V

100% in 4~5 Hrs

60V

100% in 4~5 Hrs

Battery Operating Voltage

Standard Charging Time

Battery Charger Type Wall Outlet Wall Outlet

7A 7ABattery Charger Capacity

90/90-10 - Tubeless

90/100-10 - Tubeless

100/80-12 - Tubeless

90/100-10 - Tubeless

Front Tyre Size

Rear Tyre Size

S1 S1 2.0 

Speed Mileage

Battery

Charger

Drive-Train

Brakes

Wheels

Suspensions

Dimensions

Other Features

Warranty

Disc Type 180 mm

Drum Type 110 mm

Disc Type 220 mm

Drum Type 110 mm

Front Brake

Rear Brake

LED Display LED Display

5V, 1A 5V , 1AUSB Port Mobile Charging

Cluster / Speedometer

3 Years* 3 Years*Battery Warranty

Telescopic 75 mm

Travel

Telescopic 80 mm

Travel

Adjustable Spring 

Loaded Telescopic

Adjustable Spring 

Loaded Telescopic

Suspension Front

Suspension Rear

IP67

1.2 KW

1.8 KW

IP67

1.2 KW

1.8 KW

10.1 10.1

Permanent Magnet
Motor

Permanent Magnet
Motor

Motor IP Rating 

Rated Power

Peak Power

Rated Torque

Motor Type

ERW- 1 Grade Chassis ERW- 1 Grade Chassis

170 mm 170 mm

18 ltr 18 ltr

84 Kg 84 Kg

2

150 Kg

2

150 Kg

Vehicle Body

Ground Clearance

Boot Space

Vehicle Weight (W. Battery) 

Seating Capacity

Vehicle Carrying Capacity

42 KMPH

M1 : 75+ Kms*

M2 : 65+ Kms*

M3 : 55+ Kms*

9°

Graphene

60V

100% in 7-8 Hrs

Wall Outlet

4A

3.00-10 - Tubeless

3.00-10 - Tubeless

Disc Type 180 mm

Drum Type 110 mm

5V , 1A
LED Display

18 Months*

Telescopic 75 mm

Travel

Adjustable Spring 
Loaded Telescopic

IP67

1.2 KW

1.8 KW
10.1

Permanent Magnet
Motor

ERW- 1 Grade Chassis

170 mm

18 ltr

101 Kg

2

150 Kg

Dual Battery
Available

9°

53 KMPH

M1 : 85+ Kms*

M2 : 75+ Kms*

M3 : 70+ Kms*

Li-ion, NMC

60V

100% in 3~4 Hrs

Wall Outlet

7A

3.00-10 - Tubeless

3.00-10 - Tubeless

Li-ionGraphene

Disc Type 180 mm

Drum Type 110 mm

LED Display
5V, 1A

3 Years*

Telescopic 75 mm

Travel

Adjustable Spring 
Loaded Telescopic

IP67

1.2 KW

1.8 KW
10.1

Permanent Magnet
Motor

ERW- 1 Grade Chassis

170 mm

18 ltr

82 Kg

2

150 Kg

S1 LITE


